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Open Mixed 5000 Meter Run

Page 1 of 2

Carolina Homeschool C

Cindy Wilson
Lillian Sivers

Stephanie paglialunga

Mary Evans
Allie Thomas
Amy Winter
Starla Ellison
Katie Turner
Lauren Leidy
Hannah Peterson
Abby Gunter
Hali Gardner
Mikayla Wilson
Sonya Timmons
Andrea Belyea
Jess Burns
Natalie Domzalski
Jessica Pisa
Lula Brown

Lisa Benfield
Louetta Hilt

Spartanburg,
Spartanburg,
boiling springs,
Boiling Springs,
Boiling Springs,
Greer,

Pauline,
Spartanburg,
Boiling Springs,
Inman,

Roebuck,
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Cowpens,
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Spartanburg,
Spartanburg,
Cowpens,
Roebuck,

Boiling Springs,
Williamston,
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Joseph Wilson
Cody Ellison
Brinton Leidy
Jehu Jackson
Christian Rice
Daniel Wilson
Fox Djebelli
Clint Peterson
Mitchell Brannon
Jerrod Timmons
Seth Evans

Kade Sivers
Austin Hilt
Benjamin McCall
Phillip Wilson
Jack Todd

Isaac Sivers
Mark Winter
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Spartanburg,
Greenville,
Boiling Springs,
Chesnee,
Spartanburg,
Spartanburg,
spartanburg,
Inman,

Moore,

Cowpens,

Boiling Springs,
Spartanburg,
Spartanburg,
Roebuck,
Spartanburg,
Spartanburg,
Spartanburg,
Greer,



l1st Annual Race To Remember
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21
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24
25
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John Klitsch

Tony Fine

Parker Lewis
Richard Harenberg
Caleb Gardner
Chris Benfield
Ray Hilt

Glenn Noble
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30-39
40-49
16-19
60-69
11-15
50-59
60-69
50-59

33
41
18
60
12
51
65
56

Duncan,

Boiling Springs,
Moore,

Inman,

Boiling Springs,
spartanburg,
Williamston,
Landrum,
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